


GLRR Köln ´01

Rommé - Turnier am 06. April 2024

Einzelauswertung

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP HR AS WP

1. 3. Toprak, Hasan GSRC Dortmund`87/93 130 49 208 49 202 44 5 540 142

2. 70. Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld`93 246 43 305 44 114 54 4 665 141

3. 19. Mink, Bettina HKS Wesseling`11 199 43 45 53 213 43 3 457 139

4. 66. Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg`98 158 43 137 42 105 53 4 400 138

5. 93. Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück`95 149 47 66 54 208 34 2 423 135

6. 41. Müller, Vera GSRC Düsseldorf`95 286 35 228 44 47 54 3 333 133

7. 73. Auer, Klaus GRC Plankstadt`17 164 41 73 51 290 41 2 527 133

8. 74. Eckert, Sven GRC Plankstadt`17 177 42 218 44 165 47 2 560 133

9. 25. Jetter, Ralf HKS Wesseling`11 217 42 174 48 176 40 2 567 130

10. 8. Herrgoss, Undine Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 102 58 398 30 314 42 8 814 130

11. 75. Kreimes, Peter GRC Plankstadt`17 178 41 327 33 127 53 3 632 127

12. 53. Halis, Cakir GSC Hamm`24 142 42 353 37 99 47 2 594 126

13. 43. Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf`95 225 34 222 38 119 53 3 566 125

14. 81. Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen`00/02 297 35 192 39 226 51 3 715 125

15. 11. Schramm, Michael Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 183 46 180 37 167 41 2 530 124

16. 9. Petrowsky, P.-C. Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 222 38 286 44 184 41 4 692 123

17. 22. Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling`11 280 34 172 43 293 46 3 745 123

18. 96. Kirfel, Kurt GLLR Köln´01 178 39 316 39 262 43 4 756 121

19. 10. Gül, Ömer Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 237 40 131 39 325 41 4 693 120

20. 91. Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg 284 38 255 42 169 40 3 708 120

21. 57. Klimke, Angelika GKC Recklinghausen`19 69 48 194 39 246 32 1 509 119

22. 6. Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 197 38 232 40 251 41 1 680 119

23. 83. Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen`00/02 163 33 86 43 189 42 1 438 118

24. 12. Metzler, Martina Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 297 39 228 36 245 43 2 770 118

25. 18. Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld`04 230 37 191 47 351 34 1 772 118

26. 68. Herres, Norbert GKF Bitburg`98 223 37 300 32 120 48 3 643 117

27. 37. Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf`95 107 51 422 25 217 41 1 746 117

28. 71. Bast, Guido GSRC Langenfeld`93 136 38 266 30 145 48 2 547 116

29. 40. Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf`95 134 53 286 37 488 25 2 908 115

30. 38. Müller, Sven GSRC Düsseldorf`95 67 49 583 21 341 45 3 991 115

31. 89. Felder, Monika GC Duisburg 206 36 129 40 218 38 1 553 114

32. 5. Brennecke, Kirstin Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 261 35 331 47 326 31 0 918 113

33. 21. Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling`11 259 33 306 41 201 37 2 766 111

34. 28. Kozachenho, Igor GRC Wuppertal`24 321 31 109 40 342 40 3 772 111

35. 95. Sabo, Renate GLLR Köln´01 71 47 234 38 349 25 1 654 110

36. 4. Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn`96 347 36 175 35 150 39 1 672 110

37. 52. Thelen, Senay GSC Hamm`24 243 35 202 44 355 31 2 800 110

38. 58. Pogscheba, Rolf GKC Recklinghausen`19 401 24 68 49 165 35 0 634 108

39. 80. Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen`00/02 258 33 124 37 283 38 2 665 108

40. 15. Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld`04 258 44 134 37 275 27 2 667 108

41. 49. Bauer-D`Alessandro, S. GKF Wuppertal`12 230 33 218 40 234 35 3 682 108

42. 78. Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen`00/02 148 37 271 33 319 38 1 738 108

43. 51. Thelen, Jürgen GSC Hamm`24 412 29 68 50 342 29 2 822 108

44. 65. Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg`98 325 33 221 36 286 39 3 832 108

45. 26. Rodenbach, Ute HKS Wesseling`11 201 42 282 37 372 29 3 855 108

46. 86. Wolf, Daniela GSRC Aachen`00/02 367 25 172 39 104 43 0 643 107

47. 79. Kirfel, Bianca GSRC Aachen`00/02 318 39 260 32 356 36 2 934 107
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48. 20. Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling`11 214 41 342 24 76 41 0 632 106

49. 23. Benecke, Andreas HKS Wesseling`11 205 37 236 32 216 37 1 657 106

50. 77. Schütz, Toni GSRC Aachen`00/02 398 30 236 39 130 37 1 764 106

51. 2. Caripitis, Anastasios GKC Schw. Gmünd 470 22 388 35 349 49 5 1207 106

52. 35. Lisichenko, Daria GRC Wuppertal`24 290 36 294 32 243 37 1 827 105

53. 30. Gapon, Dimitry GRC Wuppertal`24 134 50 566 22 271 33 4 971 105

54. 16. Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld`04 367 32 352 29 199 43 2 918 104

55. 69. Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld`93 111 42 568 31 376 31 2 1055 104

56. 92. Doemen, Hans-Josef GC Duisburg 361 29 203 41 271 33 0 835 103

57. 85. Bliessen, Renate GSRC Aachen`00/02 400 31 169 39 322 33 1 891 103

58. 17. Rogozinski, Elke GRC Krefeld`04 224 37 291 29 354 36 1 869 102

59. 90. Stollmann, Edith GC Duisburg 295 29 351 34 294 39 1 940 102

60. 54. Rubbens, Simon GSC Hamm`24 430 23 241 36 166 42 3 837 101

61. 36. Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRC Düsseldorf`95 153 39 233 40 463 22 0 849 101

62. 42. Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf`95 313 35 300 37 421 28 0 734 100

63. 56. Haunert, Heinz-Wilhelm GKC Recklinghausen`19 265 31 441 26 87 43 2 793 100

64. 7. Rehders-Schramm, C. Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 348 40 440 28 281 32 0 1069 100

65. 72. Weber, Angelika GRC Plankstadt`17 93 40 414 25 272 34 0 779 99

66. 29. Dombrovskyi, Igor GRC Wuppertal`24 409 33 111 40 369 26 2 889 99

67. 1. Wehren René GKC Schw. Gmünd 527 24 158 50 457 25 2 1142 99

68. 82. Beddies, Davina GSRC Aachen`00/02 342 37 372 39 548 23 2 1262 99

69. 61. Pelcz, Claudia GKC Recklinghausen`19 347 23 167 42 156 33 0 670 98

70. 47. Offermann, Sabine GKF Wuppertal`12 100 37 280 34 321 27 0 701 98

71. 24. Krangings, Oliver HKS Wesseling`11 240 34 162 35 362 29 1 764 98

72. 67. Wienhold, Hannelore GKF Bitburg`98 371 28 203 36 232 34 0 806 98

73. 34. Latypava, Alena GRC Wuppertal`24 253 35 322 30 233 33 0 808 98

74. 31. Solomashenko, Vitali GRC Wuppertal`24 201 40 359 27 319 31 0 879 98

75. 63. Ittenbach, Winfried GKF Bitburg`98 521 27 409 31 102 40 2 1032 98

76. 62. Slezak, Anna-Maria GKC Recklinghausen`19 380 24 366 33 162 40 0 908 97

77. 48. Weitz, Anke GKF Wuppertal`12 393 33 396 27 269 37 1 1058 97

78. 87. Schepp, Marianne GSRC Aachen`00/02 273 33 288 27 205 36 0 766 96

79. 64. Wienhold, Eberhard GKF Bitburg`98 340 33 203 34 403 29 0 946 96

80. 88. Walte, Christel GC Duisburg 329 25 250 38 387 33 3 966 96

81. 59. Haunert, Anna-Maria GKC Recklinghausen`19 232 29 225 31 305 35 0 762 95

82. 13. Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 293 37 314 31 363 26 1 970 94

83. 84. Grond, Gerd GSRC Aachen`00/02 399 24 328 34 163 34 1 890 92

84. 39. Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf`95 466 29 457 27 295 36 3 1218 92

85. 94. Schönfelder, Ernst-Peter GLLR Köln´01 261 30 227 30 268 30 0 756 90

86. 60. Berger, Sibylle GKC Recklinghausen`19 386 28 156 33 303 29 0 845 90

87. 27. Lytvyn, Vadym GRC Wuppertal`24 367 30 660 20 286 40 4 1313 90

88. 76. Fork, Renè GSRC Aachen`00/02 239 38 322 27 547 24 1 1108 89

89. 44. Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf`95 225 31 183 29 380 28 0 788 88

90. 50. Offermann, Frank GKF Wuppertal`12 176 37 521 18 291 33 0 988 88

91. 14. Kühn, Andrea Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" 202 41 393 27 432 19 0 1027 87

92. 46. Consiglio, Rossella GKF Wuppertal`12 326 36 563 25 377 24 2 1266 85

93. 45. Auerbach, Heike GKF Wuppertal`12 359 28 216 34 421 19 0 996 81

94. 32. Zhuravska, Anna GRC Wuppertal`24 387 30 182 36 597 15 1 1166 81

95. 55. Bureck, Matthias GSC Hamm`24 312 27 453 22 359 25 0 1124 74

96. 33. Solomashenko, Alina GRC Wuppertal`24 431 22 199 28 584 18 0 1214 68
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GLRR Köln ´01

Rommé - Turnier am 06. April 2024

Mannschaftstabelle

Platz Verein
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1. GRC Plankstadt ´17 612 164 1032 153 854 175 2498 492

2. Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" II 939 163 825 156 921 166 2685 485

3. HKS Wesseling ´11 I 952 151 865 161 783 167 2600 479

4. GSRC Düsseldorf  ´95 II 958 157 1036 156 1075 160 3069 473

5. Bremerhavener "Goldene 9" I 908 171 1401 145 1172 146 3481 462

6. GSRC Aachen ´00/02 II 1060 138 774 158 1246 154 3080 450

7. GSC Hamm ´24 1227 129 864 167 962 149 3053 445

8. HKS Wesseling ´11 II 863 155 854 152 1126 135 2843 442

9. GKF Bitburg ´98 1344 136 970 143 896 161 3210 440

10. GRC Krefeld ´04 1079 150 968 142 1179 140 3226 432

11. GC Duisburg ´88/94 1114 128 985 154 1068 150 3167 432

12. GSRC Düsseldorf  ´95 I 793 168 1695 113 1316 144 3804 425

13. GKC Recklinghausen ´19 967 132 928 145 803 145 2698 422

14. GRC Wuppertal ´24 I 1065 154 1145 129 1301 130 3511 413

15. GSRC Aachen ´00/02 I 1103 144 1089 131 1352 135 3544 410

16. GSRC Aachen ´00/02 III 1439 113 957 139 794 146 3190 398

17. GKF Wuppertal ´12 1015 134 1277 133 1353 105 3645 372

18. GRC Wuppertal ´24  II 1361 123 997 126 1657 103 4015 352
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GLRR Köln ´01

Romme - Turnier am 06. April 2024

Mannschaftsauswertung

Platz Nr. GRC Plankstadt`17
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1.
71. Weber, Angelika 93 40 414 25 272 34 779 99
72. Auer, Klaus 164 41 73 51 290 41 527 133

73. Eckert, Sven 177 42 218 44 165 47 560 133

74. Kreimes, Peter 178 41 327 33 127 53 632 127

Gesamt: 612 164 1032 153 854 175 2498 492

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener                
"Goldene 9" II

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

2.
9. Petrowsky, P.-C. 222 38 286 44 184 41 692 123

10. Gül, Ömer 237 40 131 39 325 41 693 120

11. Schramm, Michael 183 46 180 37 167 41 530 124

12. Metzler, Martina 297 39 228 36 245 43 770 118

Gesamt: 939 163 825 156 921 166 2685 485

Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling´11 I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

3.
19. Mink, Bettina 199 43 45 53 213 43 457 139
20. Boy, Wolfgang 214 41 342 24 76 41 632 106

21. Boy, Bettina 259 33 306 41 201 37 766 111

22. Blaum, Ralph 280 34 172 43 293 46 745 123

Gesamt: 952 151 865 161 783 167 2600 479

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf`95 II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

4.
40. Porcher, Stephan 134 53 286 37 488 25 908 115
41. Müller, Vera 286 35 228 44 47 54 561 133

42. Domnofski, Peter 313 35 300 37 421 28 1034 100

43. Domnofski, Manuela 225 34 222 38 119 53 566 125

Gesamt: 958 157 1036 156 1075 160 3069 473

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener                   
"Goldene 9" I

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

5.
5. Brennecke, Kirstin 261 35 331 47 326 31 918 113
6. Lyhs, Nicol 197 38 232 40 251 41 680 119

7. Rehders-Schramm, Christel 348 40 440 28 281 32 1069 100

8. Herrgoss, Undine 102 58 398 30 314 42 814 130

Gesamt: 908 171 1401 145 1172 146 3481 462

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02 II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

6.
79. Degner, Martina 258 33 124 37 283 38 665 108
80. Beddies, Boris 297 35 192 39 226 51 715 125

81. Beddies, Davina 342 37 372 39 548 23 1262 99

82. Nys, Stefanie 163 33 86 43 189 42 438 118

Gesamt: 1060 138 774 158 1246 154 3080 450

Platz Nr. GSC Hamm`24
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

7.
51. Thelen, Jürgen 412 29 68 50 342 29 822 108
52. Thelen, Senay 243 35 202 44 355 31 800 110

53. Halis, Cakir 142 42 353 37 99 47 594 126

54. Rubbens, Simon 430 23 241 36 166 42 837 101

Gesamt: 1227 129 864 167 962 149 3053 445
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Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling`11 II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

8.
23. Benecke, Andreas 205 37 236 32 216 37 657 106
24. Krangings, Oliver 240 34 162 35 362 29 764 98

25. Jetter, Ralf 217 42 174 48 176 40 567 130

26. Rodenbach, Ute 201 42 282 37 372 29 855 108

Gesamt: 863 155 854 152 1126 135 2843 442

Platz Nr. GKF Bitburg`98
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

9.
62. Ittenbach, Winfried 521 27 409 31 102 40 1032 98
63. Wienhold, Eberhard 340 33 203 34 403 29 946 96

64. Kramer, Volker 325 33 221 36 286 39 832 108

65. Sachen, Markus 158 43 137 42 105 53 400 138

Gesamt: 1344 136 970 143 896 161 3210 440

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

10.
87. Walte, Christel 329 25 250 38 387 33 966 96
88. Felder, Monika 206 36 129 40 218 38 553 114

89. Stollmann, Edith 295 29 351 34 294 39 940 102

90. Zbroja, Andreas 284 38 255 42 169 40 708 120

Gesamt: 1114 128 985 154 1068 150 3167 432

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld`04
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

11.
15. Lorenzen, Günter 258 44 134 37 275 27 667 108
16. Lorenzen, Petra 367 32 352 29 199 43 918 104

17. Rogozinski, Elke 224 37 291 29 354 36 869 102

18. Hasenfuß, Siegfried 230 37 191 47 351 34 772 118

Gesamt: 1079 150 968 142 1179 140 3226 432

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf`95 I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

12
36. Klingbeil, Ulrike 153 39 233 40 463 22 849 101
37. Hinzen, Roland 107 51 422 25 217 41 746 117

38. Müller, Sven 67 49 583 21 341 45 991 115

39. Schröter, Thorsten 466 29 457 27 295 36 1218 92

Gesamt: 793 168 1695 113 1316 144 3804 425

Platz Nr. GKC Recklinghausen`19
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

13.
56. Haunert, Heinz-Wilhelm 265 31 441 26 87 43 793 100
57. Klimke, Angelika 69 48 194 39 246 32 509 119

58. Pogscheba, Rolf 401 24 68 49 165 35 634 108

59. Haunert, Anna-Maria 232 29 225 31 305 35 762 95

Gesamt: 967 132 928 145 803 145 2698 422

Platz Nr. GRC Wuppertal`24 I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

14.
28. Kozachenho, Igor 321 31 109 40 342 40 772 111
29. Dombrovskyi, Igor 409 33 111 40 369 26 889 99

30. Gapon, Dimitry 134 50 566 22 271 33 971 105

31. Solomashenko, Vitali 201 40 359 27 319 31 879 98

Gesamt: 1065 154 1145 129 1301 130 3511 413
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Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02 I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

15.
75. Fork, Renè 239 38 322 27 547 24 1108 89
76. Schütz, Toni 398 30 236 39 130 37 764 106

77. Hartmann, Ralf 148 37 271 33 319 38 738 108

78. Kirfel, Bianca 318 39 260 32 356 36 934 107

Gesamt: 1103 144 1089 131 1352 135 3544 410

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02 III
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

16.
83. Grond, Gerd 399 24 328 34 163 34 890 92
84. Bliessen, Renate 400 31 169 39 322 33 891 103

85. Wolf, Daniela 367 25 172 39 104 43 643 107

86. Schepp, Marianne 273 33 288 27 205 36 766 96

Gesamt: 1439 113 957 139 794 146 3190 398

Platz Nr. GKF Wuppertal`12
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

17.
45. Auerbach, Heike 359 28 216 34 421 19 996 81
46. Consiglio, Rossella 326 36 563 25 377 24 1266 85

47. Offermann, Sabine 100 37 280 34 321 27 701 98

48. Weitz, Anke 393 33 396 27 269 37 1058 97

Gesamt: 1178 134 1455 120 1388 107 4021 361

Platz Nr. GRC Wuppertal`24  II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

18.
32. Zhuravska, Anna 387 30 182 36 597 15 1166 81
33. Solomashenko, Alina 431 22 199 28 584 18 1214 68

34. Latypava, Alena 253 35 322 30 233 33 808 98

35. Lisichenko, Daria 290 36 294 32 243 37 827 105

Gesamt: 1361 123 997 126 1657 103 4015 352
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GLRR Köln ´01
Rommé - Turnier am 06. April 2024

Tandem - Tabelle

Platz Name 1 Name 2
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1. Toprak, Hasan Jonkmann, Theo 279 96 274 103 410 78 963 277

2. Eckert, Sven Kreimes, Peter 355 83 545 77 292 100 1192 260

3. Mink, Bettina Boy, Bettina 458 76 351 94 414 80 1223 250

4. Herrgoss, Undine Metzler, Martina 399 97 626 66 559 85 1584 248

5. Kramer, Volker Sachen, Markus 483 76 358 78 391 92 1232 246

6. Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 357 85 873 75 490 85 1720 245

7. Müller, Sven Domnofski, Manuela 292 83 805 59 460 98 1557 240

8. Brennecke, Kirstin Petrowsky, P.-C. 483 73 617 91 510 72 1610 236

9. Benecke, Andreas Jetter, Ralf 627 79 410 80 392 77 1429 236

10. Weber, Angelika Auer, Klaus 257 81 487 76 562 75 1306 232

11. Boy, Wolfgang Blaum, Ralph 494 75 514 67 369 87 1377 229

12. Klimke, Angelika Pogscheba, Rolf 470 72 262 88 411 67 1143 227

13. Halis, Cakir Rubbens, Simon 572 65 594 73 265 89 1431 227

14. Degner, Martina Nys, Stefanie 421 66 210 80 472 80 1103 226

15. Beddies, Boris Beddies, Davina 639 72 564 78 774 74 1977 224

16. Stollmann, Edith Zbroja, Andreas 579 67 606 76 463 79 1648 222

17. Lyhs, Nicol Rehders-Schramm, C. 545 78 672 68 532 73 1749 219

18. Schramm, Michael Lyhs, Andreas 476 83 494 68 530 67 1500 218

19. Klingbeil, Ulrike Hinzen, Roland 260 90 655 65 680 63 1595 218

20. Thelen, Jürgen Thelen, Senay 655 64 270 94 697 60 1622 218

21. Kozachenho, Igor Gapon, Dimitry 455 81 675 62 613 73 1743 216

22. Wienhold, Hannelore Herres, Norbert 594 65 503 68 352 82 1449 215

23. Kirfel, Bianca Wolf, Daniela 685 64 432 71 460 79 1577 214

24. Walte, Christel Felder, Monika 535 61 379 78 605 71 1519 210

25. Lorenzen, Günter Rogozinski, Elke 482 81 425 66 629 63 1536 210

26. Gül, Ömer Kühn, Andrea 439 81 524 66 757 60 1720 207

27. Schröter, Thorsten Porcher, Stephan 600 82 743 64 783 61 2126 207

28. Krangings, Oliver Rodenbach, Ute 441 76 444 72 734 58 1619 206

29. Wehren René Caripitis, Anastasios 997 46 546 85 806 74 2349 205

30. Hartmann, Ralf Schepp, Marianne 421 70 559 60 524 74 1504 204

31. Latypava, Alena Lisichenko, Daria 543 71 616 62 476 70 1635 203

32. Pelcz, Claudia Slezak, Anna-Maria 727 47 533 75 318 73 1578 195

33. Grond, Gerd Bliessen, Renate 799 55 497 73 485 67 1781 195

34. Fork, Renè Schütz, Toni 637 68 558 66 677 61 1872 195

35. Ittenbach, Winfried Wienhold, Eberhard 861 60 612 65 505 69 1978 194

36. Consiglio, Rossella Bauer-D`Alessandro, S. 556 69 781 65 611 59 1948 193

37. Domnofski, Peter Böhm, Jürgen 538 66 483 66 801 56 1822 188

38. Offermann, Sabine Offermann, Frank 276 74 601 52 612 60 1689 186

39. Haunert, Anna-Maria Berger, Sibylle 618 57 381 64 608 64 1607 185

40. Solomashenko, Vitali Zhuravska, Anna 588 70 541 63 916 46 2045 179

41. Auerbach, Heike Weitz, Anke 752 61 612 61 690 56 2054 178

42. Dombrovskyi, Igor Solomashenko, Alina 840 55 310 68 953 44 2103 167
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GLRR Köln ´01

Rommé - Turnier am 06. April 2024

Tandemauswertung

Platz
Nr. GSRC Dortmund´87/93 / 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1.
3. Toprak, Hasan 130 49 208 49 202 44 540 142

93. Jonkmann, Theo 149 47 66 54 208 34 423 135

Gesamt 279 96 274 103 410 78 963 277

Platz Nr. GRC Plankstadt`17
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

2.
74. Eckert, Sven 177 42 218 44 165 47 560 133
75. Kreimes, Peter 178 41 327 33 127 53 632 127

Gesamt 355 83 545 77 292 100 1192 260

Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling`11
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

3.
19. Mink, Bettina 199 43 45 53 213 43 457 139
21. Boy, Bettina 259 33 306 41 201 37 766 111

Gesamt 458 76 351 94 414 80 1223 250

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener           
"Goldene 9" 

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

4.
8. Herrgoss, Undine 102 58 398 30 314 42 814 130

12. Metzler, Martina 297 39 228 36 245 43 770 118

Gesamt 399 97 626 66 559 85 1584 248

Platz Nr. GKF Bitburg`98
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

5.
65. Kramer, Volker 325 33 221 36 286 39 832 108
66. Sachen, Markus 158 43 137 42 105 53 400 138

Gesamt 483 76 358 78 391 92 1232 246

Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld`93
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

6.
69. Barbarski, Heinz 111 42 568 31 376 31 1055 104
70. Schneider, Melanie 246 43 305 44 114 54 665 141

Gesamt 357 85 873 75 490 85 1720 245

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf`95
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

7.
38. Müller, Sven 67 49 583 21 341 45 991 115
43. Domnofski, Manuela 225 34 222 38 119 53 566 125

Gesamt 292 83 805 59 460 98 1557 240
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Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling`11
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

8.
23. Benecke, Andreas 205 37 236 32 216 37 657 106
25. Jetter, Ralf 217 42 174 48 176 40 567 130

Gesamt 627 79 410 80 392 77 1224 236

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener           
"Goldene 9" 

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

9.
5. Brennecke, Kirstin 261 35 331 47 326 31 918 113
9. Petrowsky, P.-C. 222 38 286 44 184 41 692 123

Gesamt 483 73 617 91 510 72 1610 236

Platz Nr. GRC Plankstadt`17
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

10.
72. Weber, Angelika 93 40 414 25 272 34 779 99
73. Auer, Klaus 164 41 73 51 290 41 527 133

Gesamt 257 81 487 76 562 75 1306 232

Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling`11
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

11.
20. Boy, Wolfgang 214 41 342 24 76 41 632 106
22. Blaum, Ralph 280 34 172 43 293 46 745 123

Gesamt 494 75 514 67 369 87 1377 229

Platz Nr. GKC Recklinghausen`19
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

12.
57. Klimke, Angelika 69 48 194 39 246 32 509 119
58. Pogscheba, Rolf 401 24 68 49 165 35 634 108

Gesamt 470 72 262 88 411 67 1143 227

Platz Nr. GSC Hamm`24
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

13.
53. Halis, Cakir 142 42 353 37 99 47 594 126
54. Rubbens, Simon 430 23 241 36 166 42 837 101

Gesamt 572 65 594 73 265 89 1431 227

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

14.
80. Degner, Martina 258 33 124 37 283 38 665 108
83. Nys, Stefanie 163 33 86 43 189 42 438 118

Gesamt 421 66 210 80 472 80 1103 226

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

15.
81. Beddies, Boris 297 35 192 39 226 51 715 125
82. Beddies, Davina 342 37 372 39 548 23 1262 99

Gesamt 639 72 564 78 774 74 1977 224
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Platz Nr. GC Duisburg
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

16.
90. Stollmann, Edith 295 29 351 34 294 39 940 102
91. Zbroja, Andreas 284 38 255 42 169 40 708 120

Gesamt 579 67 606 76 463 79 1648 222

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener           
"Goldene 9" 

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

17.
6. Lyhs, Nicol 197 38 232 40 251 41 680 119
7. Rehders-Schramm, C. 348 40 440 28 281 32 1069 100

Gesamt 545 78 672 68 532 73 1749 219

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener           
"Goldene 9" 

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

18.
11. Schramm, Michael 183 46 180 37 167 41 530 124
13. Lyhs, Andreas 293 37 314 31 363 26 970 94

Gesamt 476 83 494 68 530 67 1500 218

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf`95
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

19.
36. Klingbeil, Ulrike 153 39 233 40 463 22 849 101
37. Hinzen, Roland 107 51 422 25 217 41 746 117

Gesamt 260 90 655 65 680 63 1595 218

Platz Nr. GSC Hamm`24
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

20.
51. Thelen, Jürgen 412 29 68 50 342 29 822 108
52. Thelen, Senay 243 35 202 44 355 31 800 110

Gesamt 655 64 270 94 697 60 1622 218

Platz Nr. GRC Wuppertal`24
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

21.
28. Kozachenho, Igor 321 31 109 40 342 40 772 111
30. Gapon, Dimitry 134 50 566 22 271 33 971 105

Gesamt 455 81 675 62 613 73 1743 216

Platz Nr. GKF Bitburg`98
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

22.
67. Wienhold, Hannelore 371 28 203 36 232 34 806 98
68. Herres, Norbert 223 37 300 32 120 48 643 117

Gesamt 594 65 503 68 352 82 1449 215

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

23.
79. Kirfel, Bianca 318 39 260 32 356 36 934 107
86. Wolf, Daniela 367 25 172 39 104 43 643 107

Gesamt 685 64 432 71 460 79 1577 214
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Platz Nr. GC Duisburg
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

24.
88. Walte, Christel 329 25 250 38 387 33 966 96
89. Felder, Monika 206 36 129 40 218 38 553 114

Gesamt 535 61 379 78 605 71 1519 210

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld`04
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

25.
15. Lorenzen, Günter 258 44 134 37 275 27 667 108
17. Rogozinski, Elke 224 37 291 29 354 36 869 102

Gesamt 482 81 425 66 629 63 1536 210

Platz Nr. Bremerhavener           
"Goldene 9" 

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

26.
10. Gül, Ömer 237 40 131 39 325 41 693 120
14. Kühn, Andrea 202 41 393 27 432 19 1027 87

Gesamt 439 81 524 66 757 60 1720 207

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf`95
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

27.
39. Schröter, Thorsten 466 29 457 27 295 36 1218 92
40. Porcher, Stephan 134 53 286 37 488 25 908 115

Gesamt 600 82 743 64 783 61 2126 207

Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling`11
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

28.
24. Krangings, Oliver 240 34 162 35 362 29 764 98
26. Rodenbach, Ute 201 42 282 37 372 29 855 108

Gesamt 441 76 444 72 734 58 1619 206

Platz Nr. GKC Schw. Gmünd
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

29.
1. Wehren René 527 24 158 50 457 25 1142 99
2. Caripitis, Anastasios 470 22 388 35 349 49 1207 106

Gesamt 997 46 546 85 806 74 2349 205

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

30.
78. Hartmann, Ralf 148 37 271 33 319 38 738 108
87. Schepp, Marianne 273 33 288 27 205 36 766 96

Gesamt 421 70 559 60 524 74 1504 204

Platz Nr. GRC Wuppertal`24
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

31.
34. Latypava, Alena 253 35 322 30 233 33 808 98
35. Lisichenko, Daria 290 36 294 32 243 37 827 105

Gesamt 543 71 616 62 476 70 1635 203
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Platz Nr. GKC Recklinghausen`19
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

32.
61. Pelcz, Claudia 347 23 167 42 156 33 670 98
62. Slezak, Anna-Maria 380 24 366 33 162 40 908 97

Gesamt 727 47 533 75 318 73 1578 195

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

33.
84. Grond, Gerd 399 24 328 34 163 34 890 92
85. Bliessen, Renate 400 31 169 39 322 33 891 103

Gesamt 799 55 497 73 485 67 1781 195

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen`00/02
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

34.
76. Fork, Renè 239 38 322 27 547 24 1108 89
77. Schütz, Toni 398 30 236 39 130 37 764 106

Gesamt 637 68 558 66 677 61 1872 195

Platz Nr. GKF Bitburg`98
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

35.
63. Ittenbach, Winfried 521 27 409 31 102 40 1032 98
64. Wienhold, Eberhard 340 33 203 34 403 29 946 96

Gesamt 861 60 612 65 505 69 1978 194

Platz Nr. GKF Wuppertal`12
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

36. 46. Consiglio, Rossella 326 36 563 25 377 24 1266 85
49. Bauer-D`Alessandro, S. 230 33 218 40 234 35 682 108

Gesamt 556 69 781 65 611 59 1948 193

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf`95
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

37.
42. Domnofski, Peter 313 35 300 37 421 28 1034 100
44. Böhm, Jürgen 225 31 183 29 380 28 788 88

Gesamt 538 66 483 66 801 56 1822 188

Platz Nr. GKF Wuppertal`12
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

38. 47. Offermann, Sabine 100 37 280 34 321 27 701 98

50. Offermann, Frank 176 37 521 18 291 33 988 88
Gesamt 276 74 601 52 612 60 1689 186

Platz Nr. GKC Recklinghausen`19
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

39.
59. Haunert, Anna-Maria 232 29 225 31 305 35 762 95
60. Berger, Sibylle 386 28 156 33 303 29 845 90

Gesamt 618 57 381 64 608 64 1607 185
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Platz Nr. GRC Wuppertal`24
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

40.
31. Solomashenko, Vitali 201 40 359 27 319 31 879 98
32. Zhuravska, Anna 387 30 182 36 597 15 1166 81

Gesamt 588 70 541 63 916 46 2045 179

Platz Nr. GKF Wuppertal`12
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

41.
45. Auerbach, Heike 359 28 216 34 421 19 996 81

48. Weitz, Anke 393 33 396 27 269 37 1058 97
Gesamt 752 61 612 61 690 56 2054 178

Platz Nr. GRC Wuppertal`24
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

42.
29. Dombrovskyi, Igor 409 33 111 40 369 26 889 99
33. Solomashenko, Alina 431 22 199 28 584 18 1214 68

Gesamt 840 55 310 68 953 44 2103 167
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